

Nixon | GIFA | Air

INSTRUCTION SHEET

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

USB CHARGER - 1M

With the Goldmedal USB Chargers, you no longer have to worry about finding the correct charger for your gadget. Simply connect the USB cable into the USB Charger and you can charge any of your devices like mobile phones, MP3 players, digital cameras, tablets, iPads etc. that uses rechargeable batteries.

OPERATION

• Insert the USB charging cable plug into the USB port .

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

- Temperature range -10 to + 55 degree C
- Rated input: 160- 260V \sim 50Hz
- Total Rated output: 5.0 VDC, 1300 mA

CAUTION

- Keep the USB Charger away from water or moisture.
- Do not let children operate the USB Charger.
- Do not operate or store the USB Charger below 10 degree C or above 55 degree C.
- Use this only for gadgets with rechargeable batteries.
- Do not bring inflammable, explosive or hazardous objects near the device.
- Do not operate the USB Charger if it is damaged.



EXAMPLE OF USE





▲ SAFETY INSTRUCTION

 Electrical equipment must be installed and fitted by a qualified electrician only.
The electronic switches are single pole switches and disconnect only one pole when they are OFF. • To prevent electric shock, disconnect both the poles of the main supply, before working on the appliance. • Failure to observe any of the installation instructions may result in fire and other safety hazards.

WARRANTY

All electronic devices are warranted against manufacturing defects for two years from the date of purchase. In the event of defects, Goldmedal will repair or, at its discretion, replace the warranted product if delivered to a Goldmedal authorized dealer along with a duly stamped guarantee card and sales receipt that shows the date of purchase along with the serial no. of the product. This warranty excludes defects due to abnormal load, abuse or failure to use the product in accordance with the instructions. Goldmedal shall not be liable for any other damages, whether incidental, consequential or otherwise.



SCAN this OR-code from your smart phone to visit our website

For more information SMS G WORLD to 56161







www.facebook.com/ goldmedalindia

Customer Care Toll Free No.

1800 209 0234

www.twitter.com/ www.youtube.com/ goldmedalindia goldmedalindiaelectricals

GOLDMEDAL ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD.

Bldg. No. 2, Shripal Industrial Estate, Valliv Road, Vasai East, Palghar - 401208, Maharashtra, India. For more details, email us at info@goldmedalindia.com www.goldmedalindia.com

© Copyright 2003 by Goldmedal Unless otherwise specified, the products illustrated in this Leaflet have been designed by Goldmedal and are covered by one or more international patents.